Time

FRIDAY
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

SATURDAY
8:30AM
10:00AM

10:15AM

10:50AM

11:10AM
11:40AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
3:45PM

4:.00PM
4:30PM
4:45PM

5:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM

SUNDAY
7:30AM
8:45AM
9:00AM

9:45AM
11:00AM
11:15AM

11:50AM
1:00PM
1:30PM

Activity

Convention Registration Opens
Convention Registration Closes

Convention Registration Opens and Breakfast
Opening & Welcome

Roxanne Sanchez, SEIU 1021 President

Plenary on Labor Movement, Past, Present and Future
Bill Fletcher, Labor Activist

Plenary on Racial and Economic Justice

john a. powell, Civil Rights Expert

Vision for Power

Lunch

Big Picture Workshops

Break

Skills Workshops

Armchair Discussion on Climate Justice

Bill McKibben, Co-founder of 350.0rg

and Tom Steyer, Philanthropist

Convention Registration Closes

Break

2012 to Now:

How We Championed Our Jobs & the People We Serve
Social/Cocktail Hour

Dinner

Evening Events

Liv Warfield Concert, Karaoke, Trivia and Movie Night

Convention Registration Opens and Breakfast
Program Begins

Plenary on Black Lives Matter

Alicia Garza, Co-founder of Black Lives Matter
Plan into Action Workshops

Break

Plenary on the Future of SEIU

Mary Kay Henry, SEIU President

Vision for Power in Action Discussion

Vision for Power Adoption

Lunch

SEIU 1021 Convention
Sept 26-27 | Oakland

Location

Fountain
Fountain

Fountain
International Ballroom

International Ballroom
International Ballroom
International Ballroom
Foyer

Breakout Rooms
Breakout Rooms
International Ballroom

Outside the Fountain

International Ballroom
Pavilion
Foyer

Foyer
International Ballroom
International Ballroom

Breakout Rooms
International Ballroom
International Ballroom

International Ballroom
Foyer



